
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

YAH000

YAHARA VALLEY ELEMENTARY

Grade K

KK23421591

 Last name A-N

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  1DN24122

ASSORTED POLY POCKET ONLY FOLDER  2MJ25150

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  2BO304N

ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE WHITE GLUE STICK .21OZ  6BO511

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT  2BS53525

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  2BS7851

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN30001

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  126141

BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 50CT  1115B

Total Prepackaged Price: $64.99

Other discount 10% -6.50

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  58.49

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

05/08/2023

 7:14 am



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

YAH000

YAHARA VALLEY ELEMENTARY

Grade K

KK23421595

 Last name O-Z

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  1DN24122

ASSORTED POLY POCKET ONLY FOLDER  2MJ25150

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  2BO304N

ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE WHITE GLUE STICK .21OZ  6BO511

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT  2BS53525

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  2BS7851

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN30001

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  126141

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

Total Prepackaged Price: $65.17

Other discount 10% -6.52

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  58.65

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

05/08/2023

 7:14 am



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

YAH000

YAHARA VALLEY ELEMENTARY

Grades 1 & 2

KK23421597

Yahara 1st & 2nd

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  2BO304N

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  4813882S

ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  120120

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  126141

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ  8BO516

ASSORTED POLY POCKET ONLY FOLDER  1MJ25150

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT  1BS53525

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK (PROP 65C)  1HO268

Total Prepackaged Price: $73.06

Other discount 10% -7.31

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  65.75

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

05/08/2023

 7:14 am



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

YAH000

YAHARA VALLEY ELEMENTARY

Grades 3 & 4

KK23421606

Yahara 3rd - 4th

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010B

GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010G

YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010Y

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010R

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL BLUE 70CT  126141NPB

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL YELLOW 70CT  126141NPY

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT  126141NPR

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  327158

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

1" WHITE HARDBACK DURABLE VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10W

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7808

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT  1BS4024

3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK  1EP5400

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE  1FC83720

HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK (PROP 65C)  1HO268

BIC RED MED STICK PEN  2BIGSM1R

BIC BLUE MED STICK PEN  2BIGSM11B

Total Prepackaged Price: $65.07

Other discount 10% -6.51

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  58.56

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

05/08/2023

 7:14 am



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

YAH000

YAHARA VALLEY ELEMENTARY

Grade 5

KK23426368

YVES

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  4813882S

GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010G

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010B

YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER  12010Y

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER  120100

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT  3CO0920

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

BIC BLUE MED STICK PEN  2BIGSM11B

BIC RED MED STICK PEN  2BIGSM1R

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT  1BS4024

MEAD 8X10.5 WIDE REINFORCED FILLER PAPER 80CT  3ME15106

3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK  1EP5401

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT  2BS7808

PADDED HEADBAND HEADPHONES L-JACK  1HO417

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE  1FC83720

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL GREEN 70CT  126141NPG

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL BLUE 70CT  126141NPB

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL YELLOW 70CT  126141NPY

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT  126141NPR

Total Prepackaged Price: $83.86

Other discount 10% -8.39

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  75.47

These prices do not include sales tax.

* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

05/08/2023

 7:14 am


